FYLKES ELDRERAD
Vestland

vara
Rogaland
nestleder

vara

Innlandet
vara

Trendelag
vara

Vestfold

vara

@stfold

Telemark

vara

Akershus
Nestleder

Navn
Kjellbjarg Lunde
Rge Rosnes

Rannveig Baerheim
Gunnstein Emmerhoff

Jarund Hassel

Aage Borrmann

Thor Reinert Olsen
Liv DverdalJansen

Inger Johanne Fjeldbraaten

Turid Juul
Ellen Ditlefsen

Gunnar Tveiten

E-post
kjellbjorg.lunde@gmail.com
aarosnes@online.no

ranveig.berheim@lyse.net
gunnstein.emmerhoff@lyse.net

hasseljorund@gmail.com

aage.borrmann@gmail.com

thor.reinert.olsen@vestfoldfylke.no
liv.dverdal.jansen@sandefjordbredband.net

ingerjohannef@yahoo.no

erlju@online.no
ellen.ditlefsen@gmail.com

tveisand@online.no

Mobil
95770083
48018011

48146737
99325967

97737140

91112385

95772309
92210617

95117947

97775944
99575384

95929972


mailto:thor.reinert.olsen@vestfoldfylke.no
mailto:erlju@online.no
mailto:tveisand@online.no

KOMMUNALE ELDRERAD
Ha

Klepp

Stad

Skien

Porsgrunn

Sel Kommune

Vaga
vara

Sandefjord
vara

Larvik

Reidun Bge Hgiland

Astrid Olen Refve

Svein Barmen

Turid Schdller Selland

Kari Thomassen

Inge Havard Smidt
Kari Oline Bjglgerud Hansen
Birgit Dyrset

Anne Holden Grgsland
Reidunn Snerle

Knut Aaby

Kjell Otto Halvorsen

reidun.boe.hoiland@lyse.net

refve.astrid@gmail.com

svein@barmen.no

tu.sc.so@gmail.com

kari.thomassen@outlook.com

havardsmidt@hotmail.no
opetter.hansen@gmail.com
birglody@gmail.com

angroesl@online.no
re.snerle@gmail.com

knutaaby@advokatplassen.no

kjelloh45@gmail.com

95208737

90892992

90757473

95960807

95890143

99048402
99434762
99107960

90528076
97532074

93021738

99237787


mailto:tu.sc.so@gmail.com
mailto:kari.thomassen@outlook.com
mailto:havardsmidt@hotmail.no
mailto:angroesl@online.no

Barum

Bergen

Leder

vara

Askoy

vara
Bjegrnafjorden
leder

Stord

vara

@ygarden

vara

Voss og omland

vara

Stavanger
vara

Ragna Berget Jargensen
John Kjekshus
Jeanne Billehaug

Nils Maehle
Aud Toppe Christensen

Arnhild Christiansen
Helge Utkilen

Willy Jan Lgnne
Berit Rokne

Rune Jgrgensen
Kjellbjarg Lunde

Johnny Eide
Eli Bergsvik

Ragnhild Mglster Lidal
Knut Farestveit

Unn Rosenberg

rbergetj@online.no

john.kjekshus@medisin.uio.no

jeanneb@online.no

nils.mahle@outlook.com
aud.toppe@yahoo.no

arnhi-ch@online.no
utkilen51@gmail.com

willyjan42@gmail.com
beritrokne@gmail.com

berjahaugen@gmail.com
kjellbjorg.lunde@gmail.com

eidejohnny@gmail.com
ebergsvik@gmail.com

ragnhildlidal@gmail.com
knut.o.farestveit@gmail.com

unn.rosenberg@gmail.com

97756144
97595455
95206026

90922673
99383525

41523784
92854643

46816800
48014162

95223867
95770083

41305375
97516482

90118013
41648198

91804343 sendtsms


mailto:willyjan42@gmail.com
mailto:ragnhildlidal@gmail.com
mailto:unn.rosenberg@gmail.com

Sandnes

vara

Sola

Sarpshorg

vara

Indre @stfold

vara

Lillestram

Lillehammer

vara

Trondheim

Molde

vara

Inger Lea Andreassen
Gina Horve Osaland

Emma Helene Manin

Gro Hansen
Tone Bjgrnvold

Elin Brataas
Erlind Hogstad

Wenche Pettersen

Jgrung Hassel

Torild Ofstad

Kjell Bugge
Ragnhild Maalen Bugge

labbi_99@yahoo.com
gosaland@online.no

emmamanin@outlook.com

grohansen@getmail.no
ton-bjo@online.no

elinbrataas@gmail.com
erhogs@gmail.com

wepel@yahoo.com

hasseljorund@gmail.com

torildofstad@gmail.com

kjell.bugge@live.no
rabbugge@online.no

90582577
91526923

91780799

95063937
94186016

46654210
91655359

98852625

97737140

95437233

90963058
90957004



Kristiansund
Kirsten Gujord Meese
Karl Erling Halseth

Vefsn

Turid Arna Ma&ehre Osen
Vagan

Ragnhild Molvik
Rana

Bjgrn Jakobsen
Sortland

Annelise Sundberg
Tromsg

Ivar Saether

kjellbjorg.lunde@gmail.com
aarosnes@online.no
ranveig.berneim@lyse.net
gunnstein.emmerhoff@lyse.net
aage.borrmann@gmail.com
thor.reinert.olsen@vestfoldfylke.no
liv.dverdal.jansen@sandefjordbredband.net
ingerjohannef@yahoo.no

erlju@online.no

ellen.ditlefsen@gmail.com

kirsten.meese@hotmail.com
karl.erling@neasonline.no

turid.arna.olsen@hotmail.com

ragnhild.molvik@lofotkraft.net

bjoernja@online.no

antonius@online.no

isaether@online.no

90061518
41014717

92456568

90560724

95835224

95074796

90103041


mailto:thor.reinert.olsen@vestfoldfylke.no
mailto:erlju@online.no

reidun.boe.hoiland@lyse.net
refve.astrid@gmail.com
svein@barmen.no
tu.sc.so@gmail.com
kari.thomassen@outlook.com
havardsmidt@hotmail.no
opetter.hansen@gmail.com
birglody@gmail.com
angroesl@online.no
re.snerle@gmail.com
knutaaby@advokatplassen.no
kjelloh45@gmail.com
rbergetj@online.no
john.kjekshus@medisin.uio.no
jeanneb@online.no
nils.mahle@outlook.com
aud.toppe@yahoo.no
arnhi-ch@online.no
utkilen51@gmail.com
willyjan42@gmail.com
beritrokne@gmail.com
berjahaugen@gmail.com
kjellbjorg.lunde@gmail.com
eidejohnny@gmail.com
ebergsvik@gmail.com
rmlidal@broadpark.no
knut.o.farestveit@gmail.com
unn.rosenberg@gmail.com
labbi_99@yahoo.com
gosaland@online.no
emmamanin@outlook.com



mailto:tu.sc.so@gmail.com
mailto:kari.thomassen@outlook.com
mailto:havardsmidt@hotmail.no
mailto:angroesl@online.no
mailto:willyjan42@gmail.com
mailto:unn.rosenberg@gmail.com

grohansen@getmail.no
ton-bjo@online.no
elinbrataas@gmail.com
erhogs@gmail.com
wepel@yahoo.com
hasseljorund@gmail.com
torildofstad@gmail.com
kjell.bugge@live.no
rabbugge@online.no
kirsten.meese@hotmail.com
karl.erling@neasonline.no
turid.arna.olsen@hotmail.com
ragnhild.molvik@lofotkraft.net
bjoernja@online.no
antonius@online.no
isaether@online.no
mgh@hamrin.no


mailto:mgh@hamrin.no

